
Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Club : 032002 - Ac Auch

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 14

1 LAPEYRERE Aude 1601814 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''88 28

2 GACHIES Camille 1517089 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''96 26

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 16

1 ANTAJAN Oceane 1464013 BEF /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 7''91 27

2 MENDOUSSE Justine 1609720 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''14 23

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 5      à 16h 22

1 MERCADIER Sarah 1476393 BEF /05 Moissac Athle 82 PYR 8''36 19

3 DURAN Sophie 1789430 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''87 15

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 7      à 16h 27

1 MARI Imene 1655256 BEF /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''14 23

3 VADON Ines 1936872 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''93 6

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 10      à 16h 33

1 GAYET Marie 1565836 BEF /05 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''64 17

3 GOUX Margot 1781136 BEF /05 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''28 12

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 11      à 16h 35

1 VIDAL Laura 1405058 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''73 30

3 BOUBEE Marine 1880879 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9''17 13

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 12      à 16h 37

1 GERME Lou-ann 1873425 BEF /04 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 8''57 18

2 LEROY-SAYAG Lily-rose 1880963 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''88 15

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 16      à 16h 46

1 AMOUROUX Emma 1790599 BEF /05 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Saint Lys Olympi 31 PYR 8''77 16

2 GARDELLE Elisa 1713551 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''89 15

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 25

1 GARCIA Theo 1407509 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 7''50 30

3 VILLANNEAU Lois 1615618 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''12 19

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 5      à 15h 34

1 APARICIO Yael 1879701 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''33 18

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 8      à 15h 44

1 ZOLDOS Alexis 1890758 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''23 19

2 RIQUELME Jordan 1937158 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''60 16

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 9      à 15h 46

1 BAYLAC Fabien 1532146 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''12 19

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 34

1 LAURAY Anais 1197188 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''47 28

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 3      à 14h 37

1 SAMSON Clara 1484229 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''72 23

2 DASTUGUE Maeva 1676180 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''95 19

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 4      à 14h 39

1 RANCON Louise 1491637 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''85 21

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 5      à 14h 41

1 BASSO Agathe 1196347 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''67 24

2 PAPIN Jade 1716241 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''08 18

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 7      à 14h 46

1 JORDA Alice 1319122 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''22 17

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 9      à 14h 52

1 CHRISTOPHER Cheyenne 1937153 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''85 21
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Club : 032002 - Ac Auch

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 13      à 15h 00

1 SANTOLARIA Juliette 1289839 MIF /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 8''06 18

2 DOUADY Louise 1928441 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''61 13

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 16      à 15h 07

1 SAHRANE Esmeralda 1704977 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''04 18

50m - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 18      à 15h 11

1 PELLEFIGUE Manon 1759286 MIF /03 Asptt Toulouse 31 PYR 7''98 19

2 SANFELIX Maeva 1789438 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''44 14

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 59

1 ADJA Yanis 1762563 MIM /02 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''14 23

3 BIALIC Kheo 1306911 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''57 17

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 4      à 17h 01

1 JORDA Fabio 1331950 MIM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''97 14

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 5      à 17h 03

1 DO ROSARIO Julian 1465905 MIM /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 7''83 16

3 BONNAFOUS Louis 1704961 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''55 10

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 9      à 17h 10

1 JOUANNIQUE Matis 1851647 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''17 22

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 10      à 17h 13

1 ABRATE Ernesto 1282177 MIM /03 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 7''46 18

2 LALANNE Clement 1217104 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''77 16

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 12      à 17h 17

1 MECHIAT Brahime 1569194 MIM /03 Muret Ac 31 PYR 7''61 17

2 APERT Alexandre 1901030 MIM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''29 12

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 13      à 17h 20

1 ROSELL Antoine 1391592 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6''94 27

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 14      à 17h 21

1 SAINT AROMAN Toni 1516947 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7''24 21

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MORVAN Julie 1479716 BEF /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 1m30 30

8 GACHIES Camille 1517089 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m18 23

11 LAPEYRERE Aude 1601814 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 20

11 MENDOUSSE Justine 1609720 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 20

11 LEROY-SAYAG Lily-rose 1880963 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 20

16 DURAN Sophie 1789430 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 18

16 BOUBEE Marine 1880879 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m10 18

29 GOUX Margot 1781136 BEF /05 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m02 12

37 VADON Ines 1936872 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR m98 10

GARDELLE Elisa 1713551 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR NC 1

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 GARCIA Theo 1407509 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m30 25

1 TARDIVON Noah 1617642 BEM /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m30 25

3 VILLANNEAU Lois 1615618 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m30 25

7 BAYLAC Fabien 1532146 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 21

7 APARICIO Yael 1879701 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 21

24 ZOLDOS Alexis 1890758 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m06 10

34 RIQUELME Jordan 1937158 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m02 8

dimanche 6 novembre 2016 19h4917 / 34



Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Club : 032002 - Ac Auch

Hauteur - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANDIRAC Sarah 1859520 MIF /03 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 81 PYR 1m48 32

6 CHRISTOPHER Cheyenne 1937153 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m36 25

6 BASSO Agathe 1196347 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m36 25

9 JORDA Alice 1319122 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m30 22

11 LAURAY Anais 1197188 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m26 20

11 DASTUGUE Maeva 1676180 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m26 20

11 SAHRANE Esmeralda 1704977 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m26 20

23 RANCON Louise 1491637 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m18 16

28 DOUADY Louise 1928441 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 14

36 SANFELIX Maeva 1789438 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m06 9

36 PAPIN Jade 1716241 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m06 9

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARONESE Theo 1742207 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m60 29

1 MOLA Leo 1241670 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m60 29

4 JOUANNIQUE Matis 1851647 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m54 26

6 SAINT AROMAN Toni 1516947 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m50 25

9 ROSELL Antoine 1391592 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m39 19

14 LALANNE Clement 1217104 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m36 18

17 BIALIC Kheo 1306911 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m30 15

25 BONNAFOUS Louis 1704961 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m22 11

31 APERT Alexandre 1901030 MIM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m18 9

34 JORDA Fabio 1331950 MIM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 1m14 7

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MORVAN Julie 1479716 BEF /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 8m70 28

8m707m51 8m49

2 GACHIES Camille 1517089 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8m35 27

6m598m35 7m38

5 MENDOUSSE Justine 1609720 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m51 24

X7m32 7m51

13 LEROY-SAYAG Lily-rose 1880963 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m58 20

6m586m51 6m49

17 LAPEYRERE Aude 1601814 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m41 20

X6m13 6m41

19 GOUX Margot 1781136 BEF /05 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m26 19

5m825m55 6m26

24 GARDELLE Elisa 1713551 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m75 16

5m465m22 5m75

28 DURAN Sophie 1789430 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m57 14

5m285m57 5m23

29 BOUBEE Marine 1880879 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m55 14

5m515m45 5m55

35 VADON Ines 1936872 BEF /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m19 12

5m125m19 4m96

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOSSE Lucas 1538302 BEM /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 8m30 27

7m01X 8m30

2 VILLANNEAU Lois 1615618 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m59 24

6m877m02 7m59

24 ZOLDOS Alexis 1890758 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m30 14

5m304m65 4m96

25 APARICIO Yael 1879701 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m22 14

5m22X 4m19

33 BAYLAC Fabien 1532146 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m99 12

4m854m61 4m99

38 RIQUELME Jordan 1937158 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m64 10

3m953m88 4m64
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Club : 032002 - Ac Auch

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUREAU Luna 1388416 MIF /03 Stadoceste Tarbes 65 PYR 10m08 35

9m999m04 10m08

2 LAURAY Anais 1197188 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8m25 27

7m908m25 7m46

13 CHRISTOPHER Cheyenne 1937153 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m45 23

7m456m58 7m14

20 BASSO Agathe 1196347 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m09 21

7m096m36 X

22 SAHRANE Esmeralda 1704977 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m61 19

6m356m61 6m39

25 DASTUGUE Maeva 1676180 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m34 17

6m126m34 6m23

27 PAPIN Jade 1716241 MIF /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m18 16

X6m18 X

33 RANCON Louise 1491637 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m95 15

5m855m95 5m84

35 JORDA Alice 1319122 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m80 14

5m775m80 4m49

40 SANFELIX Maeva 1789438 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m63 13

4m625m63 5m47

48 DOUADY Louise 1928441 MIF /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m93 8

4m93X 4m83

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUAUD Junior 1471829 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 10m50 27

9m0510m50 9m22

2 SAINT AROMAN Toni 1516947 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9m89 25

9m619m89 9m62

4 ROSELL Antoine 1391592 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 9m19 23

9m198m64 X

13 JOUANNIQUE Matis 1851647 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 7m71 18

7m717m69 7m61

22 LALANNE Clement 1217104 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m94 14

6m286m45 6m94

23 BIALIC Kheo 1306911 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m88 14

6m496m88 6m02

26 BONNAFOUS Louis 1704961 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6m52 12

5m865m99 6m52

35 JORDA Fabio 1331950 MIM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 5m34 7

5m195m12 5m34

41 APERT Alexandre 1901030 MIM /03 Ac Auch 32 PYR 4m08 1

4m023m68 4m08
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Club : 032006 - Sa Condom

50m - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 14      à 16h 42

1 SARRAT Justine 1565841 BEF /05 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 8''61 17

2 PUCH Jade 1611658 BEF /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8''75 16

3 WILLIAMS Kimberley 1928542 BEF /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 9''14 13

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 11      à 15h 51

1 LEFFRAY Axel 1885048 BEM /04 Muret Ac 31 PYR 8''28 18

2 PELLETIER-DROUET Lilian 1912447 BEM /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8''49 17

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 13      à 15h 55

1 VENN Marvin 1461464 BEM /04 Sa Toulouse Uc 31 PYR 8''18 19

2 CANZIAN Mathias 1907372 BEM /04 Sa Condom 32 PYR 8''31 18

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MORVAN Julie 1479716 BEF /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 1m30 30

23 PUCH Jade 1611658 BEF /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m06 15

37 WILLIAMS Kimberley 1928542 BEF /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR m98 10

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 GARCIA Theo 1407509 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m30 25

1 TARDIVON Noah 1617642 BEM /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m30 25

24 PELLETIER-DROUET Lilian 1912447 BEM /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m06 10

24 CANZIAN Mathias 1907372 BEM /04 Sa Condom 32 PYR 1m06 10

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE MORVAN Julie 1479716 BEF /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 8m70 28

8m707m51 8m49

14 PUCH Jade 1611658 BEF /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 6m56 20

6m566m46 6m34

37 WILLIAMS Kimberley 1928542 BEF /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 4m82 10

4m824m35 4m81

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOSSE Lucas 1538302 BEM /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 8m30 27

7m01X 8m30

5 CANZIAN Mathias 1907372 BEM /04 Sa Condom 32 PYR 6m83 22

5m686m83 6m39

39 PELLETIER-DROUET Lilian 1912447 BEM /05 Sa Condom 32 PYR 4m59 10

4m594m52 4m26
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Club : 032010 - Astarac Fond Club

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 9      à 15h 46

1 BAYLAC Fabien 1532146 BEM /04 Ac Auch 32 PYR 8''12 19

3 DEDIEU Hugo 1914192 BEM /05 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 9''89 7

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 10      à 17h 13

1 ABRATE Ernesto 1282177 MIM /03 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 7''46 18

50m - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 13      à 17h 20

1 ROSELL Antoine 1391592 MIM /02 Ac Auch 32 PYR 6''94 27

2 MORANGE Alexis 1861440 MIM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 7''55 18

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 GARCIA Theo 1407509 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m30 25

1 TARDIVON Noah 1617642 BEM /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m30 25

DEDIEU Hugo 1914192 BEM /05 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR NC 1

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARONESE Theo 1742207 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m60 29

1 MOLA Leo 1241670 MIM /02 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m60 29

19 MORANGE Alexis 1861440 MIM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 1m26 13

25 ABRATE Ernesto 1282177 MIM /03 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 1m22 11

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOSSE Lucas 1538302 BEM /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 8m30 27

7m01X 8m30

44 DEDIEU Hugo 1914192 BEM /05 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 3m23 1

2m243m02 3m23

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUAUD Junior 1471829 MIM /02 Us Colomiers 31 PYR 10m50 27

9m0510m50 9m22

19 ABRATE Ernesto 1282177 MIM /03 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 7m11 15

7m086m79 7m11

20 MORANGE Alexis 1861440 MIM /02 Astarac Fond Club 32 PYR 7m02 15

X7m02 X
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Auch (Salle Du Mouzon)  le 06 novembre 2016

Grand Prix BE-MI

197605

Ac Auch

Club : 032014 - Tracks Athle Lisle Jourdain 32

50m - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 15      à 16h 00

1 PRETOT Romain 1882899 BEM /04 Tracks Athle Lisle Jourdain 32 32 PYR 8''68 15

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 GARCIA Theo 1407509 BEM /04 Athletic Club Auterivain 31 PYR 1m30 25

1 TARDIVON Noah 1617642 BEM /04 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletisme 65 PYR 1m30 25

24 PRETOT Romain 1882899 BEM /04 Tracks Athle Lisle Jourdain 32 32 PYR 1m06 10

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (06/11/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOSSE Lucas 1538302 BEM /04 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 81 PYR 8m30 27

7m01X 8m30

37 PRETOT Romain 1882899 BEM /04 Tracks Athle Lisle Jourdain 32 32 PYR 4m67 10

3m943m67 4m67
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